Ssd Diskler

Uriin

: Patriot P220 2TB 550/500MB/s 2.5” SATA3 SSD
i Disk (P220S2TB25)

Patriot P220 128GB 550/480MB/s 2.5" SATA3
SSD Disk (P2205128G25)

: Patriot P220 256GB 550/490MB/s 2.5" SATA3
w4 SSD Disk (P2205256G25)

Patriot P220 512GB 550/500MB/s 2.5" SATA3
SSD Disk (P220S512G25)

Patriot P220 1TB 550/500MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
T4 Disk (P220S1TB25)

Marka

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Fiyat

120,00

usb

15,00 USD

21,00 USD

29,90 USD

59,00 USD



